
Muži do 40 let

1 Čivrný Jiří A 10:56

2 Roštejnský Michal A 11:33

3 Šolc Vítězslav A 11:40

4 Vedral Petr A 12:00

5 Tomeš Jan A 12:01

6 Bláha Jaroslav A 12:02

7 Kučera Josef A 12:26

8 Šimůnek Dominik A 12:27

9 Šádek Ondřej A 12:39

10 Pekárek Jan A 12:45

11 Zeman Jaroslav A 13:00

12 Dlouhý Michal A 13:06

13 Vacek Petr A 13:29

14 Drbohlav Jiří A 13:30

15 Malý Jaroslav A 13:37

16 Šolc Petr A 13:44

17 Malý Ondřej A 13:48

18 Kunt Viktor A 13:50

19 Krupka Adam A 13:57

20 Bříza Ondřej A 14:03

21 Bárta Martin A 14:09

22 Horký Filip A 14:16

23 Šimek Daniel A 14:24

24 Krupka Milan A 14:37

25 Zeman Tomáš A 14:47

26 Jírů Roman A 14:58

27 Dobiáš Vladimír A 15:25

28 Zeman Jaroslav A 15:48

29 Šolc Jan A 17:55

30 Joska Petr A 22:47

31 Joska Marek A 22:49

Muži 40-49

1 Buřil František B 12:13

2 Lukeš Roman B 12:56

3 Krupka Milan B 13:20

4 Bergr Tomáš B 13:39

5 Pivrnec Petr B 15:58

Muži 50-59

1 Vacarda Vladimír C 11:55

2 Šolc Vítězslav C 13:11

3 Valenta Michal C 13:30

4 Hanyš Oldřich C 13:39

5 Kučera Petr C 14:42
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6 Šádek Jiří C 15:03

7 Vrabec Milan C 15:13

Muži nad 60

1 Čivrný Jiří D 12:49

2 Javůrek Jiří D 14:24

3 Trejbal Karel D 14:40

4 Šír Václav D 15:14

5 Groh Stanislav D 16:12

6 Vodvárka Petr D 16:41

7 Kadavý Zdeněk D 16:55

8 Dvořák Ladislav D 17:34

9 Bém František D 23:09

Ženy do 30

1 Staňková Zuzana E 12:09

2 Kučerová Petra E 14:57

3 Gaubmanová Tereza E 15:22

4 Pekárková Anna E 15:39

5 Nosková Karolína E 17:30

6 Vedralová Lucie E 18:00

7 Alvaradová Tereza E 19:04

8 Josková Alice E 22:48

Ženy nad 30

1 Škorpilová Jana F 13:41

2 Paulů Blanka F 13:42

3 Dlouhá Martina F 14:06

4 Košťálová Olga F 15:59

5 Mládková Monika F 16:06

6 Votočková Radka F 17:59

7 Patolánová Michaela F 18:25

8 Turčínová Jitka F 18:45

1. Čivrný Jiří A 10:56

2. Roštejnský Michal A 11:33

3. Šolc Vítězslav A 11:40

4. Vacarda Vladimír C 11:55

5. Vedral Petr A 12:00

6. Tomeš Jan A 12:01

7. Bláha Jaroslav A 12:02

8. Staňková Zuzana E 12:09

9. Buřil František B 12:13

10. Kučera Josef A 12:26

11. Šimůnek Dominik A 12:27

12. Šádek Ondřej A 12:39

13. Pekárek Jan A 12:45

14. Čivrný Jiří D 12:49

15. Lukeš Roman B 12:56

Absolutní pořadí



16. Zeman Jaroslav A 13:00

17. Dlouhý Michal A 13:06

18. Šolc Vítězslav C 13:11

19. Krupka Milan B 13:20

20. Vacek Petr A 13:29

21. Drbohlav Jiří A 13:30

22. Valenta Michal C 13:30

23. Malý Jaroslav A 13:37

24. Hanyš Oldřich C 13:39

25. Bergr Tomáš B 13:39

26. Škorpilová Jana F 13:41

27. Paulů Blanka F 13:42

28. Šolc Petr A 13:44

29. Malý Ondřej A 13:48

30. Kunt Viktor A 13:50

31. Krupka Adam A 13:57

32. Bříza Ondřej A 14:03

33. Dlouhá Martina F 14:06

34. Bárta Martin A 14:09

35. Horký Filip A 14:16

36. Šimek Daniel A 14:24

37. Javůrek Jiří D 14:24

38. Krupka Milan A 14:37

39. Trejbal Karel D 14:40

40. Kučera Petr C 14:42

41. Zeman Tomáš A 14:47

42. Kučerová Petra E 14:57

43. Jírů Roman A 14:58

44. Šádek Jiří C 15:03

45. Vrabec Milan C 15:13

46. Šír Václav D 15:14

47. Gaubmanová Tereza E 15:22

48. Dobiáš Vladimír A 15:25

49. Pekárková Anna E 15:39

50. Zeman Jaroslav A 15:48

51. Pivrnec Petr B 15:58

52. Košťálová Olga F 15:59

53. Mládková Monika F 16:06

54. Groh Stanislav D 16:12

55. Vodvárka Petr D 16:41

56. Kadavý Zdeněk D 16:55

57. Nosková Karolína E 17:30

58. Dvořák Ladislav D 17:34

59. Šolc Jan A 17:55

60. Votočková Radka F 17:59

61. Vedralová Lucie E 18:00

62. Patolánová Michaela F 18:25

63. Turčínová Jitka F 18:45

64. Alvaradová Tereza E 19:04

65. Joska Petr A 22:47



66. Josková Alice E 22:48

67. Joska Marek A 22:49

68. Bém František D 23:09




